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Open Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Kurczynska Olga SKIRIDE   Ope F 2,50/55/14.25 3,50/55/14.25   1000,00 
2   Mazurkiewicz Justyna ZEFIR   Ope F 1,50/55/14.25 1,50/55/14.25   940,30 
3   Rutkowska Malgorzata SPARTA   Ope F 3,00/55/16.00 1,00/55/14.25   925,37 
4   Smolen Agata SKILINE   Ope F 5,50/55/18.25 2,00/55/16.00   776,12 
5   Mos Anna ZEFIR   Ope F 3,00/55/16.00 4,00/55/18.25   805,97 
6   Gogola Aleksandra ZEFIR   Ope F 5,50/52   522,39 
7   Wozniak Idalia SKILINE   Ope F 2,50/52   432,84 
8   Gogola Anna ZEFIR   Ope F 0,50/52   373,13 
9   Kuzbiel Aleksandra MOS   Ope F 4,00/49   298,51 

10   Kusiak Ada SKILINE   Ope F 3,00/49   268,66 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Gruca Martin ZEFIR   Ope M 2,50/58/13.00 2,00/58/12.00
(Tie break: 2,00/58/12.00)

  1000,00 

2   Bernatowicz Tomasz SKILINE   Ope M 0,50/58/12.00 2,00/58/12.00
(Tie break: 1,00/58/12.00)

  1000,00 

3   Kazek Dawid ZEFIR   Ope M 2,00/58/14.25 0,50/58/12.00   965,91 
4   Borysewicz Kamil SPARTA   Ope M 2,00/58/12.00 4,00/58/13.00   1000,00 
5   Presz Jan SKIRIDE   Ope M 5,50/58/14.25 5,50/58/14.25   806,82 
6   Swiatek Pawel ZEFIR   Ope M 1,50/58/16.00 2,50/58/14.25   738,64 
7   Gogola Wojciech ZEFIR   Ope M 4,00/58/18.25 0,50/58/14.25   693,18 
8   Rutkowski Jakub SPARTA   Ope M 5,50/58/16.00 3,50/58/16.00   670,45 
9   Kowalczyk Krzysztof ZEFIR   Ope M 2,00/58/18.25

(Tie break: 1,50/58/14.25)
3,50/58/16.00   625,00 

10   Oronowicz Jakub SKILINE   Ope M 2,50/58/18.25 3,00/58/18.25   477,27 
11   Puzynowski Piotr UKNW   Ope M 4,00/58/18.25 0,00/58/18.25   500,00 
12   Naorniakowski Marek SKIRIDE   Ope M 5,00/58/18.25   522,73 
13   Zawadzki Erwin MOS   Ope M 2,00/58/18.25

(Tie break: 3,00/58/16.00)
  454,55 

14   Andracki Dawid MOS   Ope M 1,50/58/18.25   443,18 
15   Liese Maciej SKIRIDE   Ope M 5,00/55/18.25   386,36 
16   Kowalczyk Tadeusz ZEFIR   Ope M 3,50/55/18.25   352,27 
16   Ulanowicz Olaf MOS   Ope M 3,50/55/18.25   352,27 
18   Flisiak Michal SKILINE   Ope M 2,50/55/18.25   329,55 
19   Kwapien Mariusz MOS   Ope M 0,00/55/18.25   272,73 
20   Teodorowicz Jerzy SKIRIDE   Ope M 1,50/52   170,45 
21   Szumski Seweryn MOS   Ope M 5,50/49   125,00 
22   Gruca Mariusz ZEFIR   Ope M 5,00/49   113,64 
23   Zawadzki Konrad MOS   Ope M 4,00/49   90,91 
24   Rytko Dariusz UKNW   Ope M 3,50/49   79,55 
25   Grzesiak Mateusz SKILINE   Ope M 1,50/49   34,09 

Open Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Mazurkiewicz Justyna ZEFIR   Ope F 2970 4070   969,05 
2   Mos Anna ZEFIR   Ope F 4200 3300   1000,00 
3   Gogola Anna ZEFIR   Ope F 2110 2550   607,14 
4   Wozniak Idalia SKILINE   Ope F 2100 2400   571,43 
5   Smolen Agata SKILINE   Ope F 1020   242,86 
6   Rutkowska Malgorzata SPARTA   Ope F 1000   238,10 
7   Kuzbiel Aleksandra MOS   Ope F 800   190,48 
8   Konarska Patrycja ZEFIR   Ope F 660   157,14 
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Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Kazek Dawid ZEFIR   Ope M 6850 7530   1000,00 
2   Swiatek Pawel ZEFIR   Ope M 3910 4240   563,08 
3   Bernatowicz Tomasz SKILINE   Ope M 2310 2770   367,86 
4   Borysewicz Kamil SPARTA   Ope M 3470 2150   460,82 
5   Presz Jan SKIRIDE   Ope M 2750 2110   365,21 
6   Gogola Wojciech ZEFIR   Ope M 2930 1620   389,11 
7   Kuprewicz Gabriel JAWORZNO   Ope M 2070   274,90 
8   Grzesiak Mateusz SKILINE   Ope M 1740   231,08 
9   Ulanowicz Olaf MOS   Ope M 1230   163,35 
9   Zawadzki Erwin MOS   Ope M 1230   163,35 

11   Kwapien Mariusz MOS   Ope M 1080   143,43 
12   Kowalczyk Krzysztof ZEFIR   Ope M 990   131,47 

Open Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Waz Joanna SPARTA   Ope F 37,4m 38,9m   1000,00 
2   Rutkowska Malgorzata SPARTA   Ope F 36,0m 35,2m   909,09 
3   Smolen Agata SKILINE   Ope F 32,4m 33,5m   830,72 
4   Gogola Anna ZEFIR   Ope F 30,2m 30,9m   749,22 
5   Mazurkiewicz Justyna ZEFIR   Ope F 21,2m 23,1m   504,70 
6   Mos Anna ZEFIR   Ope F 20,3m   416,93 
7   Molenda Magdalena MOS   Ope F 20,1m   410,66 
8   Wozniak Idalia SKILINE   Ope F 19,7m   398,12 
9   Kuzbiel Aleksandra MOS   Ope F 17,4m   326,02 

10   Raczkowska Izabela MOS   Ope F 17,3m   322,88 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Borysewicz Kamil SPARTA   Ope M 56,0m 55,5m   1000,00 
2   Rutkowski Jakub SPARTA   Ope M 46,9m 49,3m   854,35 
3   Szumski Seweryn MOS   Ope M 42,7m 41,3m   710,87 
4   Andracki Dawid MOS   Ope M 44,3m 40,7m   745,65 
5   Swiatek Pawel ZEFIR   Ope M 41,7m 36,3m   689,13 
6   Zawadzki Erwin MOS   Ope M 38,3m   615,22 
7   Kazek Dawid ZEFIR   Ope M 33,3m   506,52 
8   Ulanowicz Olaf MOS   Ope M 23,2m   286,96 

Open Ladies Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Mazurkiewicz Justyna ZEFIR   Ope F 940,30  969,05  504,70  2414,05 
2   Mos Anna ZEFIR   Ope F 805,97  1000,00  416,93  2222,90 
3   Rutkowska Malgorzata SPARTA   Ope F 925,37  238,10  909,09  2072,56 
4   Smolen Agata SKILINE   Ope F 776,12  242,86  830,72  1849,70 
5   Gogola Anna ZEFIR   Ope F 373,13  607,14  749,22  1729,49 
6   Wozniak Idalia SKILINE   Ope F 432,84  571,43  398,12  1402,39 
7   Kuzbiel Aleksandra MOS   Ope F 298,51  190,48  326,02  815,01 
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Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Kazek Dawid ZEFIR   Ope M 965,91  1000,00  506,52  2472,43 
2   Borysewicz Kamil SPARTA   Ope M 1000,00  460,82  1000,00  2460,82 
3   Swiatek Pawel ZEFIR   Ope M 738,64  563,08  689,13  1990,85 
4   Zawadzki Erwin MOS   Ope M 454,55  163,35  615,22  1233,12 
5   Ulanowicz Olaf MOS   Ope M 352,27  163,35  286,96  802,58 
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